

PROXY BID FORM FOR NAPA VALLEY YOUTH SYMPHONY RED GALA May 4, 2019

BIDDER CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:		
Email:		
Street Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Phone (day):		
Phone (evening):		
BIDDER AGREEMENT – PLEASE R	READ CAREFULY	
 I am placing the following bids for Youth Symphony Red Gala on a with this form, I authorize a Nap but not exceeding the "Maximum" I understand that if I am the "Win and invoiced for the total amount credit card will be charged upon a life to the total authorized for the total amount credit card will be charged upon a life to the life	April 29, 2017. a Valley Youth Symphony represents Bid" on my behalf that I have seening Bidder" for any of the items of my purchase within 2 business notification. tem purchases are not exchangeal	esentative to execute bids up to t for each item listed below. I slisted below, I will be notified a days of the auction, and that my ble or refundable and all
purchases made from the Napa V "Terms and Conditions of Sale" I I understand that my bid will be e I understand that this representation	isted on page 2 of this form. executed at the lowest prices allow	ved by reserves and other bids.
MY BIDS		
Auction Item:	Max Bid (top limit): \$	Buy It Now: \$
Auction Item:	Max Bid (top limit): \$	Buy It Now: \$
Auction Item:	Max Rid (ton limit): \$	Ruy It Now: \$

Auction Item: ______ Buy It Now: \$_____

Visa / MC / Amex	Cred Card Number:		Exp:
that if I am the "Win	erstood the "Bidder Agreement" and aning Bidder" for any of the items charge my credit card for the total	listed above, this form	n authorizes the Napa Valley
Signature:		Date:	
This form must be a	received by May 3, 2019 at 6pm	•	

DAX/AIDNIT

FAX TO: 707-258-1424

SCAN & EMAIL TO: redgala@nvyso.org MAIL TO: PO BOX 6594, Napa CA 94581

Terms and Conditions of Sale

RESTRICTIONS: Napa Valley Youth Symphony has made every effort to include restrictions in the item descriptions where applicable. Nevertheless, additional restrictions, deadlines, and redemption instructions may apply. Please consult all materials included with your auction purchases.

A NOTE ON DEDUCTIONS: For Federal Income Tax purposes, your purchase of an auction item is deductible as a charitable donation only to the extent that the amount paid exceeds the fair market value of the goods or services received. The auction donors and the Napa Valley Youth Symphony have made a good faith estimate of the fair market value of each auction item. Within 3 business days of the Gala, each buyer will be provided with a tax receipt for the amount of the auction purchases that is tax deductible. Please consult with your tax accountant or other professional about additional questions or concerns. at is tax deductible. Please consult with your tax accountant or other professional about additional questions or concerns. The Napa Valley Youth Symphony is a 501(c)3 charitable organization. The tax identification number is 14-1843988